
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Jun Wednesday $25.00 492 1045 Scott Anderson Florenceville

02-Jun Thursday $25.00 1774 1046 Russell Coughlin Summerside, PE

03-Jun Friday $25.00 1768 1047 Josephine Gillies Lincoln

04-Jun Saturday $100.00 2536 193 William Irvine Saint John

05-Jun Sunday $100.00 1022 194 Glenn Little Clairville

06-Jun Monday $25.00 2785 1048 Grace O'Brien Saint John

07-Jun Tuesday $25.00 1588 1049 Lori Bird Richmond Corner

08-Jun Wednesday $25.00 22 1050 Heather Foster Woodstock

09-Jun Thursday $25.00 1542 1051 D. Leonard Bird Maplegrove

10-Jun Friday $25.00 2031 1052 Sharon Stothart Bathurst

11-Jun Saturday $100.00 2393 195 David Bucklow Miramichi

12-Jun Sunday $100.00 1366 196 Joe Holmes Four Falls

13-Jun Monday $25.00 2773 1053 Don L. Adams Saint John

14-Jun Tuesday $25.00 1770 1054 Marvin Anderson Burpee

15-Jun Wednesday $25.00 1058 DON. Donald Crabbe Donated Back

16-Jun Thursday $25.00 1260 1055 Eric Till Beaconsfield

17-Jun Friday $25.00 617 1056 Jeff Steeves Centreville

18-Jun Saturday $100.00 1429 197 Jen Johnston Riverview

19-Jun Sunday $100.00 1812 198 Deborah D. Easton Wirral

20-Jun Monday $25.00 829 1057 John Boyce Florenceville

21-Jun Tuesday $25.00 1214 1058 David King Gladyn

22-Jun Wednesday $25.00 1803 1059 William Lindsay Dufferin

23-Jun Thursday $25.00 2808 1060 Lowelle Jones Hampton

24-Jun Friday $25.00 922 1061 Joel Grand Falls

25-Jun Saturday $100.00 941 199 Hannah Holmes Juniper

26-Jun Sunday $100.00 983 200 Justin Giggie Glassville

27-Jun Monday $25.00 293 1062 Wes Corey Woodstock

28-Jun Tuesday $25.00 755 1063 Jennifer LaForest NewBridge

29-Jun Wednesday $25.00 753 1064 B. Townes Fredericton

30-Jun Thursday $25.00 544 1065 Jason Hudson Quispamsis


